EtherCAT P – Ultra-fast
Communication and Power
in One Cable
One Cable Automation
for the Field Level
EtherCAT
US 24 V/3 A
UP 24 V/3 A

24 We reserve the right to make technical changes.
EPPxxxx | EtherCAT P Box modules
Ordering information  Plug
Digital input
EPP1008-0001 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input 24 V DC, 3.0 ms 8 x M8
EPP1008-0002 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input 24 V DC, 3.0 ms 4 x M12
EPP1008-0022 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input 24 V DC, 3.0 ms 8 x M12
EPP1018-0001 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input 24 V DC, 10 µs 8 x M8
EPP1018-0002 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input 24 V DC, 10 µs 4 x M12
EPP1258-0001 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input with 2-channel timestamp 8 x M8
EPP1258-0002 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital input with 2-channel timestamp 4 x M12
EPP1518-0002 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 2-channel up/down counter 24 V DC, 1 kHz, 32 bit,
adjustable input filters 0…100 ms
4 x M12
EPP1809-0021 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 16-channel digital input 24 V DC, 3.0 ms 16 x M8
EPP1809-0022 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 16-channel digital input 24 V DC, 3.0 ms 8 x M12
EPP1816-0008 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 16-channel digital input 24 V DC, 10 µs D-sub, 25-pin
EPP1816-3008 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 16-channel digital input 24 V DC, 10 µs, 2 x 3-axis accelerometers, 16 bit D-sub, 25-pin
EPP1819-0021 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 16-channel digital input 24 V DC, 10 µs 16 x M8
EPP1819-0022 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 16-channel digital input 24 V DC, 10 µs 8 x M12
Digital output
EPP2008-0001 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital output 24 V DC, IMAX = 0.5 A 8 x M8
EPP2008-0002 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital output 24 V DC, IMAX = 0.5 A 4 x M12
EPP2008-0022 EtherCAT P Box, industrial housing, 8-channel digital output 24 V DC, IMAX = 0.5 A 8 x M12

Product announcement               estimated market release 4th quarter 2016
27We reserve the right to make technical changes.
Ordering information Sold by the metre
ZB7001 EtherCAT P cable, shielded, PUR, drag-chain suitable, (1 x 4 x AWG24/7), black with red stripe, OD = 5.2 mm (±0.2 mm)
Ordering information Sold by the metre
ZB7000 EtherCAT P cable, shielded, PUR, drag-chain suitable, (1 x 4 x AWG22/7), black with red stripe, OD = 6.5 mm (±0.2 mm)
Accessories for EtherCAT P components include a wide range of cable assemblies. For clarity, the order numbers are listed without cable length informa-
tion in the following tables.
M8 | EtherCAT P cable for fl exible applications
M8 | EtherCAT P connectors, fi eld assembly
AWG24
AWG22
Ordering information EtherCAT P connectors IP 65/67 Pict.
ZS7000 M8 plug (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded, EtherCAT P, metal version, IP 65/67, OD ≤ 6.5 mm
ZS7001 M8 socket (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded, EtherCAT P, metal version, IP 65/67, OD ≤ 6.5 mm
E
F
Ordering information AWG24 cable, pre-assembled with M8 plug (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded, to Pict.
ZK7001-0100-0xxx open end
ZK7001-0101-0xxx M8 plug (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded
ZK7001-0102-0xxx M8 socket (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded
 ZK7001-0105-0xxx M8 fl ange, socket (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded
A
B
C
D
D
Ordering information AWG22 cable, pre-assembled with M8 plug (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded, to Pict.
ZK7000-0100-0xxx open end
ZK7000-0101-0xxx M8 plug (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded
ZK7000-0102-0xxx M8 socket (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded
 ZK7000-0105-0xxx M8 fl ange, socket (4-pin/straight), EtherCAT-P-coded
A
B
C
D